Kukhar Olha Ivanivna

Category Family member

Last position TOB HBIM "A3YPUT F'PAHA", ownership

July 16, 2015 Close associate or family member - PEP is no more PEP
[ J

|

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kukhar Vasyl Ivanovych husband
Kharkiv Commercial Court of Appeal , Judge of
Kharkiv Commercial Court of Appeal


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14686
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14686
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5979
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5979
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5979
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5979
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1398




CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES



FREGAT-K, LLC

GOSPODAR-2015, LLC

IMOS, LLC

TOB HBIM "A3YPUT 'PAHL"

PJSC "hmsk"

ORYGINAL, PE

TOB HBIM "A3YPUT T'PAHL"

VERONA LTD, LLC

TOB ®IPMA "OJIEKCAHOP | B"

GOSPODAR-2015, LLC

FREGAT-K+, LLC

FREGAT-K, LLC

APIK PLUS, LLC

ownership

ownership

ownership

ownership

ownership

ownership

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

32761769

39612014

24666910

38734479

21186813

31064001

38734479

14099999

24666904

39612014

41435257

32761769

35247360


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14622
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14685
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14444
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14686
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6089
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14443
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14686
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14337
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14223
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14685
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14168
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14622
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14338

IMOS, LLC Beneficial owner 24666910

ORYGINAL, PE Beneficial owner 31064001
APIK PLUS, LLC ownership 35247360
VERONA LTD, LLC ownership 14099999
TOB ®IPMA "OJIEKCAHAP | B" ownership 24666904
FREGAT-K+, LLC ownership 41435257

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14444
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14443
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14338
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14337
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14223
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14168
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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